
車
番

スタ
ート
枠

選手名
身長　体重

タイムトライ
アル　順位

年齢
府県
期別

班別
戦法

４ヶ月得点
先行
１着

捲り
２着

追込
３着

マク
着外

1 4 伊藤　旭
171cm　73kg

10.401
2位

熊本
21才
117期

Ｓ２
逃捲

102.35 8 10 7
3
11

8
4

4
1

0
17

平塚Ｇ３
防府Ｆ１

4・未・8・5・1
１・７・１

2 1 堀内　俊介
170cm　70kg

10.751
13位

神奈川
31才
107期

Ｓ１
逃捲

104.92 6 6 9
0
4

5
4

3
4

0
16

Ｐｉｓｔ６
平塚Ｆ1

２・３・４・３
５・２・４

3 5 上野　恭哉
169cm　70kg

10.915
18位

福岡
23才
119期

Ａ３
逃捲

75.55 13 9 13
6
7

3
8

4
7

2
11

久留Ｆ２
広島Ｆ２

３・３・５
３・１・２

4 3 宮倉　勇
167cm　78kg

11.193
28位

千葉
57才
58期

Ａ１
追込

87.06 0 0 0
0
3

0
3

5
11

1
9

豊橋Ｆ２
小田Ｆ２

３・５・３
３・４・３

5 2 西田　大志
175cm　69kg

11.201
29位

福岡
30才
98期

Ａ１
追込

91.54 0 0 0
0
3

1
13

4
7

11
12

福井Ｆ１
小倉Ｆ２

６・３・１
５・２・４

※決まり手（1．2着時）下段は勝利度数（共に現級班12場所集計）

12月4日（土）
千葉 11レース　　2次予選E　　1500Ｍ

発走
19:55

先頭数
Ｂ・Ｈ・Ｊ

直近２場所

5車立レース


